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Campionato Regionale FMI Lombardia 2016
Lodi Junior_Senior - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 05/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
2 01:36.764 11:51:19.431 6 01:38.452 11:59:49.090
Po. 1 - #532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM
3 01:33.896 11:52:53.327
1 01:29.723 11:48:36.915 Po. 10 - # 141 BOCALE G. - Husqvarna
4 01:48.939 11:54:42.266
2 01:30.138 11:50:07.053 1 01:49.581 11:49:06.934
5 02:56.484 11:57:38.750
3 01:59.787 11:52:06.840 2 01:37.799 11:50:44.733
6 01:34.575 11:59:13.325
4 01:30.433 11:53:37.273 3 01:52.813 11:52:37.546
5 02:04.833 11:55:42.106 Po. 6 - # 26 FORTINI S. - KTM 4 02:22.674 11:55:00.220
6 01:47.031 11:57:29.137 1 01:33.974 11:50:02.461 5 01:38.913 11:56:39.133
7 01:30.164 11:58:59.301 2 01:37.131 11:51:39.592 6 01:43.852 11:58:22.985
3 01:42.717 11:53:22.309 7 01:38.047 12:00:01.032
Po. 2 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna
4 01:34.215 11:54:56.524
1 01:31.819 11:50:03.120 Po. 11 - # 54 PANARISI M. - KTM
5 01:51.924 11:56:48.448
2 01:39.440 11:51:42.560 1 01:40.282 11:49:26.860
6 01:34.442 11:58:22.890
3 01:34.970 11:53:17.530 2 01:37.985 11:51:04.845
7 01:35.232 11:59:58.122
4 01:39.020 11:54:56.550 3 02:12.041 11:53:16.886
5 01:40.623 11:56:37.173 Po. 7 - # 66 RUFFINI L. - KTM 4 01:43.410 11:55:00.296
6 01:31.188 11:58:08.361 1 01:37.744 11:49:41.877 5 02:14.069 11:57:14.365
7 01:43.265 11:59:51.626 2 01:38.899 11:51:20.776 6 01:44.751 11:58:59.116
3 01:36.279 11:52:57.055
Po. 3 - #130 GIMM D. - KTM Po. 12 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM
4 02:31.213 11:55:28.268
1 01:32.211 11:49:04.302 1 01:41.056 11:49:32.416
5 01:49.422 11:57:17.690
2 01:38.192 11:50:42.494 2 02:11.124 11:51:43.540
6 01:35.993 11:58:53.683
3 02:25.714 11:53:08.208 3 01:44.205 11:53:27.745
7 01:37.333 12:00:31.016
4 01:32.419 11:54:40.627 4 01:42.155 11:55:09.900
5 01:44.235 11:56:24.862 Po. 8 - # 243 VANOTTI E. - Honda 5 01:49.930 11:56:59.830
6 02:40.644 11:59:05.506 1 02:01.114 11:50:04.053 6 01:40.054 11:58:39.884
2 01:39.968 11:51:44.021 7 01:59.369 12:00:39.253
Po. 4 - # 21 BOSI G. - Husqvarna
3 01:56.330 11:53:40.351
1 01:34.219 11:48:45.477 Po. 13 - # 36 RIZZI L. - KTM
4 01:36.431 11:55:16.782
2 01:34.481 11:50:19.958 1 01:40.724 11:49:59.883
5 02:02.127 11:57:18.909
3 01:33.466 11:51:53.424 2 01:40.675 11:51:40.558
6 01:38.392 11:58:57.301
4 01:49.870 11:53:43.294 3 02:03.556 11:53:44.114
5 01:48.396 11:55:31.690 Po. 9 - # 28 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM 4 01:40.315 11:55:24.429
6 02:17.875 11:57:49.565 1 01:37.718 11:50:38.450 5 02:05.660 11:57:30.089
7 01:37.252 11:59:26.817 2 01:37.999 11:52:16.449 6 01:41.560 11:59:11.649
3 01:42.058 11:53:58.507
Po. 5 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM
4 01:38.648 11:55:37.155
1 01:36.515 11:49:42.667
5 02:33.483 11:58:10.638
Fastest lap: 01:29.723
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Campionato Regionale FMI Lombardia 2016 romeerda
Lodi Junior_Senior - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 05/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
5 01:49.212 11:57:53.181
Po. 14 - # 25 COGO D. - KTM Po. 24 - # 358 SAVOLDELLI R. - KTM
6 01:51.536 11:59:44.717
1 01:46.370 11:50:28.309 1 02:11.997 11:50:13.471
2 01:46.867 11:52:15.176  Po. 19 - # 624 CIRIELLO D. - KTM 2 02:42.893 11:52:56.364
3 01:42.424 11:53:57.600 1 02:14.245 11:51:48.125 3 02:11.544 11:55:07.908
4 01:45.888 11:55:43.488 2 01:58.007 11:53:46.132 4 02:15.430 11:57:23.338
5 01:49.016 11:57:32.504 3 02:48.115 11:56:34.247 5 02:11.354 11:59:34.692
6 02:53.683 12:00:26.187 4 01:50.831 11:58:25.078
5 01:50.335 12:00:15.413
Po. 15 - # 221 REUSSER E. - KTM
1 02:05.548 11:49:48.796  Po. 20 - # 73 TIRABOSCHI D. - KTM
2 01:44.368 11:51:33.164 1 03:25.431 11:50:27.029
3 02:11.937 11:53:45.101 2 01:52.892 11:52:19.921
a 01:42.520 11:55:27.621 3 01:52.004 11:54:11.925
5 01:42.590 11:57:10.211 4 01:52.817 11:56:04.742
6 02:49.964 12:00:00.175 5 01:52.938 11:57:57.680
6 01:50.973 11:59:48.653
Po. 16 - # 797 VICINI R. - Husqvarna
1 01:44.856 11:48:54.068 Po. 21 - # 134 GRIGIS S. - KTM
2 02:02.966 11:50:57.034 1 01:52.669 11:52:14.353
3 01:44.166 11:52:41.200 2 01:53.672 11:54:08.025
4 02:09.085 11:54:50.285 3 01:51.774 11:55:59.799
5 03:41.661 11:58:31.946 4 01:52.889 11:57:52.688
6 01:44.439 12:00:16.385 5 01:54.162 11:59:46.850
Po. 17 - # 17 BERSANI T. - KTM Po.22-#50 TENEL.-TM
1 01:49.705 11:50:23.529 1 01:53.428 11:51:54.416
2 01:50.559 11:52:14.088 2 01:53.755 11:53:48.171
3 01:50.319 11:54:04.407 3 02:01.625 11:55:49.796
a 01:49.134 11:55:53.541 4 04:18.000 12:00:07.796
5 01:51.600 11:57:45.141
Po. 23 - # 811 TOSINI F. - Husqvarna
6 02:19.374 12:00:04.515
1 01:57.776 11:49:23.434
Po. 18 - # 12 SACHELI A. - Kawasaki 2 01:59.988 11:51:23.422
1 01:50.351 11:50:33.428 3 03:20.215 11:54:43.637
2 01:49.621 11:52:23.049 4 01:56.573 11:56:40.210
3 01:49.990 11:54:13.039 5 02:01.733 11:58:41.943
4 01:50.930 11:56:03.969 6 01:55.328 12:00:37.271
Fastest lap: 01:29.723
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